SNACKS

summer rolls avocado

2 rice paper rolls with avocado, fresh vegetables and herbs,
served with peanut dipping sauce (E, F)

summer rolls tofu
2 summer rolls with tofu (E, F)

summer rolls seitan

2 summer rolls with seitan (A, E, F)

spring rolls

2 fried spring rolls filled with glass noodles, soja, tofu, mushrooms, carrots,
onion, served with vietnamese homemade sauce. (F)

nem specials

2 crispy fried rolls with mushrooms, seaweed, konjac, yellow carrots, sweet
potato, served with vietnamese homemade sauce. (F)

bdnh bao

one fluffy steamed bun filled with glass noodles, soya, mushroom, yellow
carrots. (A, F)

bdanh bét loc

5 chewy steamed dumplings from tapioca flour with soya, onion, coriander,
homemade vegan sauce. (F)

vegetable dumplings

5 dumplings filled with vegetables, seitan, lettuce, served with soy sauce. (A, F)

NOODLE BOWLS

served cold with hot toppings

bun trén
vietnamese rice noodles, cucumber, pickled carrots, coriander, mung

bean sprouts, salad, mint, fried onion, chilli, crushed peanuts. (E, F)

with spring rolls, lemongrass tofu, homemade dressing

phé bbq
vietnamese rice noodles, cucumber, pickled carrots, coriander, mung
bean sprouts, salad, mint, fried onion, chilli, crushed peanuts (E, F)

with soya, seitan, mild spicy homemade sauce

small
10.9

small
109

5.5

5.5

5.5

6,5

75

4.5

6.5

6.5

large
13.9

gluten free option available

large
139

gluten free option available

BANH Mi 89

handmade vietnamese baguette

filled with bean paste, pickled carrots, cucumber, coriander, chili and vegan
mayonnaise (A, E, F)

« with tofu

« with soy char siu (vegan bbq pork)

SOUPS

ph& uudam small large
classic vietnamese soup 129 159

homemade broth, rice noodles, fried soya, soy char siu, tofu, seitan,

mushroom, mung bean sprouts, coriander, scallion (A, F) gluten free option available

curry rice 12,5

served with rice, seasonal vegetables, tofu, coriander, fried onion,

curcuma, coconut milk (A, F) gluten free option available

curry udon 125

served with udon noodles, seasonal vegetables, tofu, coriander, fried onion,
curcuma, coconut milk (A, F)

SWEETS

mango sticky rice 89
sticky rice with fresh mango, crushed peanuts, homemade coconut sauce (E)

banana sticky rice 69
wrapped in banana leaves, crushed peanuts, homemade coconut sauce (E)

mochi 49

2 pieces of yummy rice cakes

Allergies

i ?
A - Grains containing gluten  F - Soy N - Sesame |||<he what ;ou see.l
B - Crustaceans G - Milk or lactose O - Sulphites share and tag us:
C-Egg H - Edible nuts P - Lupines @uudamrestaurant
D - Fish L - Celery R - Molluscs www.uudam.at
E - Peanuts M - Mustard ’ ’

gluten free option available

Utﬁ)tlm

our favourites, would truly recommend



TEA LEMONADE all drinks are light sweetened*

limoncello

organic jasmine green tea, lemon juice

berry good

berries mix with hibiscus, lemon juice

mate booster

mate, lemon juice

thai lemon mint

thai tea with mint, lemon juice

dark passion

organic assam & passion fruit, lemon juice

aloe blue
aloe with pulp, butterfly pea tea

TEA LATTE with bio soy milk*

thai tea latte

black tea with smoky vanilla taste (F)

chai latte

assam with masala ingredients from India (F)

rooibos vanilla (bio)

organic rooibos from South Africa (F)

milky oolong latte

oolong tea steamed (F)

pink love
almond blended with red beets, cinnamon (H, F)

blue moon
breakfast earl grey, butterfly pea flower tea (F)

+ oat milk

your alternative plant based milk

+ bubble tea topping

add tapioca pearls to your latte or lemonade and make it a bubble teal

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.8

5.8

5.8

5.8

5.8

5.8

5.9

5.9

5.9

5.9

5.9

5.9

6.3

6.3

6.3

6.3

6.3

6.3

MATCHA

matcha vanilla latte

with vanilla soy milk (F)

coconut matcha

with coconut milk

caramel matcha

with caramel

mango matcha

served cold with mango juice

aloe matcha

served cold with aloe juice

matcha pure

. " . "
organic matcha, "ceremonial grade

VIETNAMESE COFFEE

robusta filtered coffee - special filter - served hot or cold with coconut milk

hot coffee

served hot with coconut condensed milk

ice coffee

iced with coconut condensed milk

TEA

your choice of teq, served pure and unsweetened

* organic green jasmine

+ black earl grey

o fruit berries mix with hibiscus

« organic rooibos from South Africa

« oolong - half fermented tea with a milky scent

+ herbal blend

*please ask staff about custom orders (cold/hot, no/less sugar, no caffeine options)
served cold only Medium | 300 ml

our favourites, would truly recommend :) Large | 440 ml

M L
58 6.3
63 68
63 68
61 66
61 66
5

M L
6 65
6 65
M L
44 49

like what you see?
share and tag us!

@uudamrestaurant
www.uudam.at

ULH)Um



