SNACKS

summer rolls avocado 🛞		5.5
2 rice paper rolls with avocado , fresh vegetables and herbs,		
served with peanut dipping sauce (E, F)		
summer rolls tofu 🛞		5.5
2 summer rolls with tofu (E, F)		
summer rolls seitan		5.5
2 summer rolls with seitan (A, E, F)		
spring rolls		6,5
2 fried spring rolls filled with glass noodles, soja, tofu, mushrooms, carrots onion, served with vietnamese homemade sauce. (F)	,	
nem specials 🛞		7.5
$2\ \text{crispy}$ fried rolls with mushrooms, seaweed, konjac, yellow carrots, sweet potato, served with vietnamese homemade sauce. (F)		
bánh bao		4.5
one fluffy steamed bun filled with glass noodles, soya, mushroom, yellow carrots. (A, $\mbox{\sf F})$		
bánh bột lọc 🛞		6.5
5 chewy steamed dumplings from tapioca flour with soya, onion, coriande homemade vegan sauce. (F)	r,	
vegetable dumplings		6.5
5 dumplings filled with vegetables, seitan, lettuce, served with soy sauce.	(A, F)	
NOODLE BOWLS served cold with hot toppings		
bún trộn	small	large
vietnamese rice noodles, cucumber, pickled carrots, coriander, mung bean sprouts, salad, mint, fried onion, chilli, crushed peanuts. (E, F)	10.9	13.9
with spring rolls, lemongrass tofu, homemade dressing	gluten free option	available
phở bbq	small	large
vietnamese rice noodles, cucumber, pickled carrots, coriander, mung bean sprouts, salad, mint, fried onion, chilli, crushed peanuts (E, F)	10.9	13.9
with sova saitan mild spicy homomada sauca	aluten free option	available

★ BÁNH MÌ 8.9

handmade vietnamese baguette

filled with bean paste, pickled carrots, cucumber, coriander, chili and vegan mayonnaise (A, E, F) $\,$

- with tofu
- with soy char siu (vegan bbq pork)

SOUPS

*	phở uudam	small	large
	classic vietnamese soup	12.9	15.9

homemade broth, rice noodles, fried soya, soy char siu, tofu, seitan, mushroom, mung bean sprouts, coriander, scallion (A, F)

gluten free option available

curry rice 12.5

served with rice, seasonal vegetables, tofu, coriander, fried onion, curcuma, coconut milk (A, F)

🁔 gluten free option available

curry udon 12.5

served with udon noodles, seasonal vegetables, tofu, coriander, fried onion, curcuma, coconut milk (A, F)

SWEETS

→ mango sticky rice (§)

sticky rice with fresh mango, crushed peanuts, homemade coconut sauce (E)

banana sticky rice 👔 6.9

wrapped in banana leaves, crushed peanuts, homemade coconut sauce (E)

mochi 🛞

2 pieces of yummy rice cakes

Allergies

 A - Grains containing gluten
 F - Soy
 N - Sesame

 B - Crustaceans
 G - Milk or lactose
 O - Sulphites

 C - Egg
 H - Edible nuts
 P - Lupines

 D - Fish
 L - Celery
 R - Molluscs

 E - Peanuts
 M - Mustard

@uudamrestaurant www.uudam.at

like what you see?

share and tag us!

4.9

gluten free option available

★ our favourites, would truly recommend



TEA LEMONADE all drinks are light sweetened*	M L	MATCHA	M L
limoncello organic jasmine green tea, lemon juice	5.5 5.9	★ matcha vanilla latte with vanilla soy milk (F)	5.8 6.3
berry good berries mix with hibiscus, lemon juice	5.5 5.9	coconut matcha with coconut milk	6.3 6.8
★ mate booster mate, lemon juice	5.5 5.9	caramel matcha with caramel	6.3 6.8
★ thai lemon mint ** thai tea with mint, lemon juice	5.5 5.9	★ mango matcha ** served cold with mango juice	6.1 6.6
dark passion organic assam & passion fruit, lemon juice	5.5 5.9	aloe matcha 🔅 served cold with aloe juice	6.1 6.6
★ aloe blue ** aloe with pulp, butterfly pea tea	5.5 5.9	matcha pure organic matcha, "ceremonial grade"	5
TEA LATTE with bio soy milk*	M L	VIETNAMESE COFFEE	M L
★ thai tea latte ** black tea with smoky vanilla taste (F)	5.8 6.3	robusta filtered coffee - special filter - served hot or cold with coconut milk hot coffee	6 6.5
chai latte assam with masala ingredients from India (F)	5.8 6.3	served hot with coconut condensed milk ★ ice coffee **	6 6.5
rooibos vanilla (bio) organic rooibos from South Africa (F)	5.8 6.3	iced with coconut condensed milk	
milky oolong latte oolong tea steamed (F)	5.8 6.3	TEA your choice of tea, served pure and unsweetened	M L 4.4 4.9
pink love almond blended with red beets, cinnamon (H, F)	5.8 6.3	 organic green jasmine black earl grey fruit berries mix with hibiscus 	
blue moon breakfast earl grey, butterfly pea flower tea (F)	5.8 6.3	 organic rooibos from South Africa oolong - half fermented tea with a milky scent herbal blend 	like what you see? share and tag us!
+ oat milk your alternative plant based milk	1	*please ask staff about custom orders (cold/hot, no/less sugar, no caffeine options)	@uudamrestaurant www.uudam.at
bubble tea topping add tapioca pearls to your latte or lemonade and make it a bubble tea!	1	served cold only our favourites, would truly recommend:) Medium 300 ml Large 440 ml	Ľ ^u dàm